
Details of Contracts / Purchase Orders concluded during December- 2016 by C-DAC, Pune(Main Bldg) above Rs. 15000/-

Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Contract No & Date Name of Contractor

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
24-2449 Hard Disk Dell 1.2TB SAS 12Gb Limited 15.11.2016 Single 22.11.2016 3 M/s.Inception Solutions, Veetrag Computers Nil Yes CDAC/L16/7222 M/s.Veetrag Computers Pvt.Ltd. 190058.00 3-4weeks

M/s.Nextstep.

24-2450 Surface Pro4, Os:win10 Home Edition, MS Office H&B Limited 10.11.2016 Single 18.11.2016 3 M/s.Nextstep.,Supreme Computers & software Nil Yes CDAC/L16/7223 M/s.Nextstep., Pune 149000.00 1week

M/s.Benchmark Solutions

22-1831 A Short Audio Visual Film of 15 minutes Limited 11.11.2016 Single 15.11.2016 3 M/s.Aidha Creation, Dixan Communication Inc Nil Yes CDAC/L16/7221 M/s.Dixan Communication Inc.,Pune 98000.00
M/s.Vikshi Communications.

22-1836 Printing of CDAC Magazine Limited 08.12.2016 Single 14.12.2016 3 M/s.Amol Associates, Saii Printers Nil Yes CDAC/L16/7225 M/s.United Multicolour Printers Pvt.Ltd.,Pune 57000.00 1week
M/s.United Multicolour Printers Pvt.Ltd.

24-2460 Acrylic Trophy 1 ft & Trophy Wood Finish Limited 19.12.2016 Single 21.12.2016 3 M/s.Nilanjan Arts, F.K. Arts, Balu Arts Nil Yes CDAC/L16/7228 M/s.Nilanjan Arts, Pune. 40250.00

24-2467 A short Audio visual Films of 10 minutes Proprietary 19.12.2016 Single 22.12.2016 1 M/s. Dixan Communication Inc., Pune Nil Yes CDAC/L16/7229 M/s.Dixan Communication Inc., Pune 140000.00

22-1839 Printing & supply of:Correction in Annual Report 28.12.2016 Single 28.12.2016 1 M/s.United Multicolour Printers Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDAC/L16/7230 M/s.United Multicolour Printers Pvt.Ltd. 16200.00 1week

24-2454 Xilinx EDA tools viz. vivado System FI.Lic, boards & CPPP 22.11.2016 Single 09.12.2016 1 M/s.Avnet Asia Pte.Ltd., Singapore Nil Yes CDFP/F16/1739 M/s.Avnet Asia Pte.Ltd., Singapore 1863950.00 4-6weeks

training credits etc.

Mode of Tender 
enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
( Single / 
Two bid 
system)

Last Date 
of receipt 
of tender

No.of 
tenders 

recd.

Nos and names of parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and names of parties notqualified 
after technical evaluation

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/Ev
aluated L1

Value of 
Contract (Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completion 
of supplies


	Sheet1

